NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-2342
SURFACE & SUSPENDED
T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com
APPLICATIONS
- Garages & workshops - Store rooms
- Corridors & circulation areas
CONSTRUCTION
- Conventional batten width steel body

or	CF	as	required
ATTACHMENTS Full	range	available.
See opposite.
SENSORS MW or PIR end mount sensors
available. See page 101
PHOENIX
Superior batten available in 4’, 5’ and 6’,
standard and high-output with
additional options
600
6130W = 1227      40W / 65W = 1527      50W / 75W = 1791
67
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL LED’s ON
MCPCB WITH OPAL DIFFUSER
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 4000K
NPH30/LED/840 Phoenix	LED	30W	4Ft	840
NPH40/LED/840 Phoenix	LED	40W	5Ft	840
NPH50/LED/840 Phoenix	LED	50W	6Ft	840
NPH65/LED/840 Phoenix	LED	65W	5Ft	High	Output	840
NPH75/LED/840 Phoenix	LED	75W	6Ft	High	Output	840
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 5000K
NPH30/LED/850 Phoenix	LED	30W	4Ft	850
NPH40/LED/850 Phoenix	LED	40W	5Ft	850
NPH50/LED/850 Phoenix	LED	50W	6Ft	850
NPH65/LED/850 Phoenix	LED	65W	5Ft	High	Output	850
NPH75/LED/850 Phoenix	LED	75W	6Ft	High	Output	850
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
SDCM<3L80
100,000
PRO
LITHIUM
VERSIONS AVAILABLE
SURFACE & SUSPENDED
NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 43T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/CNTR/LED/30 Phoenix	Controller	LED	30W	4Ft
NPH/CNTR/LED/40 Phoenix	Controller	LED	40/65W	5Ft
NPH/CNTR/LED/50 Phoenix	Controller	LED	50/75W	6Ft
NPH/CNTR/CLIP/PK4 Phoenix	Controller	LED	Support	Clip	Pack	Of	4
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/REFL/LED/30/ST Phoenix	Reflector	Steel	LED	30W	4Ft	1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/40/ST Phoenix	Reflector	Steel	LED	40/65W	5Ft	1-Side
NPH/REFL/LED/50/ST Phoenix	Reflector	Steel	LED	50/75W	6Ft	1-Side
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NPH/WG/LED/40 Phoenix	Wire	Guard	LED	40/65W	5Ft
NPH/WG/LED/50 Phoenix	Wire	Guard	LED	50/75W	6Ft
PHOENIX ATTACHMENTS
CONTROLLER
Made	from	polycarbonate,	the	controller	is	shatter	proof	and	virtually	indestructible.	The	smooth	exterior	gives	an	easily	cleaned	surface	while
the ribbed interior gives an attractive appearance and good glare control. Supplied complete with the necessary support clips.